September 25, 2017 -
October 1,2017

September 2017

October 2017

-suMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

- SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday, September 25

Tuesday, September 26

J.Ej-z,:l)bam 30 Year Anniversary Ulsa"“:ﬂ“-é-r“élty Trip

!E € 30 Year Anniversary Ulsan Sister City Trip

il

Wednesday, September 27

Thursday, September 28

|E « 30 Year Anniversary Ulsan Sister City Trip

f@ € 30 Year Anniyersaryﬂ!.\!_l_;_gt__{_l‘_si-siér CltyTnp I

Friday, September 29

Saturday, September 30

[B < 30 Year Anniversary Ulsan Sister City Trip _

1

[EﬁiVrfj_r_S.O_'_Yg_a!_lj_Anniversary Ulsan Sister City Trip

i i

Sunday, October 1

[E*—1200am30 Year Anniversary Ulsan Sister City Trip
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October 2, 2017 -

October 2017

. SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

. November 2017

2 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4

8 91011121314 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 121314 15 16 1718 -
22 23 24 25 26 27 28. 19 20 2122 23 24 25
293031 S 627282930 .. -

Monday, October 2

311:00am - 11:30am Call with Vicki Cram
31:00pm - 2:00pm Executive Equity Committee Quarterly Meeting
:00pm - 4:00pm Informational Interview

Wednesday, October 4
B4 11:00am - 12:00pm ONI Bureau Director Meeting-Suk Rhee
:00pm - 3:00pm Alyson Kraus

Thursday, October 5
B4 7:30am - 8:00am Jane Mauk
=19:00am - 9:30am Shoshana Cohen

B 11:30am - 1:00pm Center for Women's Leadership 11th Annual
Luncheon

Friday, October 6
E 1:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioner Fritz
:45pm - 4:15pm Call with Jake Okenberg

Saturday, October 7

| .
| Sunday, October 8

GR Govrelations
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October 9, 2017 -
OCtOber '11 3, 201 7 i

October 2017
SuMo TuWe Th fr Sa

November 2017

SuMo TuWe Th fr Sa
1 2 3 456 7 :

-8 91011121314 : -5 6 7 -8 91011
1516 17 18 19 20 21 121314 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

o 26 27 282930 -

293031 -

Monday, October 9

:00arn - 8:30am Mayor Wheeler and Representative Reardon

Tuesday, October 10

E8:30am - 9:00am Phone Call: Karmen Fore

2:30pm - 3:00pm Nate Takara

54 6:00pm - 8:00pm Oregon Business Industry Statesman Dinner

Wednesday, October 11

Thursday, October 12

[ 8:00am - 9:00am Martha Pellegrino lﬁiz:ﬂﬂam Eastern Oregon Legislative Qutreach 3
E28:30am - 9:30am Anneliese Koehler
2112:00pm - 1:30pm Representative Huffman
2:00pm - 2:30pm Phone Call: Vicki Cram
J
Friday, October 13 JSaturday, October 14
B = 12:00am Eastern Oregon Legislative Outreach |
7:00am - 8:30am Representative Bentz !
B 12:00pm - 1:30pm Mayor Dave Drotzmann :
I
[
|
Sunday, October 15
|
\
\
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October 16, 2017 -

October 2017 ° . November 2017
Subio TuWe Th Fr Sa ‘-SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa -
1234567 . 12 3 4
8 91011121314 ... 5 6 7 8 9101t
1516 17 18 19 20 21 - -12 1314 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 2728 19202122 23 24 25

S 2627282930 . . -

293031

Monday, October 16
1:00pm - 2;00pm Conference Call; Tribal Liaison Orientation
5:30pm - 7:00pm Congresswoman Suzanne Bonamic Tewnhali

Tuesday, October 17

:00am - 8:30am Vicki Cram and Housing Bureau

:00am - 10:00am Vicki Cram & Chief Mike Myers (Fire Bureau)
1:45am - 12:15pm Lunch: Vicki Cram

2:30pm - 1:00pm Vicki Cram and Mike Stuhr (Water Bureau)
:00pm - 2;00pm Vicki Cram and Cornmissioner Amanda Fritz
:15pm - 2:45pm Vicki Cram and Commissioner Nick Fish

Wednesday, October 18

B3 8:00am - 8:30am Vicki Cram and Walter Robinson {Joint Office)

E19:00am - 9:30am Vicki Cram and Bureau of Planning and
Sustainability

9:30am - 10:00am Vicki Cram and Portland Police Bureau

E10:30am - 11:30am Vicki Cram and Portland Bureau of Emergency
Management

B4 1:00pm - 1:30pm Vicki Cram and Mayor's Office

2:30pm - 3:00pm Vieki Cram and OMF Chief Administrative Officer

Tom Rinehart

Thursday, October 19

1:30am - 1:00pm Bureau Director's Meeting

Friday, October 20
0:30am - 11:00am City Attorney Tracy Reeve
11:30am - 12:00prn Nels Johnson

:30pm - 2:50pm Conference Call: Mac Pritchard and Jenna Cerruti
:00pm - 3:25pm Serilda Summers-McGee |
:30pm - 4:30pm Mayor Ted Wheeler and Speaker Tina Kotek i

[

Saturday, October 21

Sunday, October 22
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S " October 2017 .~ - November 2017
OCtOber 23 2017 - ~ % 'SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa ~SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
123456 7 : 123 4
. B 9101112 13 14 .5 6 7 8-91011
OCtober 29 2017 S : © 1516 17 18 19 20 21 112 13 14 15 16 17 18
" : : coL e 222324 25 26 27 28 .19 20 21 22 23 24 25
. o O L o '2_9 3(_):3_1_ S 2627282930 .
Monday, October 23 Tuesday, October 24
:00am - 10:00am Senator Steiner-Hayward
:30pm - 3:00pm Commissioner Chloe Eudaly
Wednesday, October 25 Thursday, October 26
16:15am - 10:45am Senator Dembrow
12:00pm - 1:00pm Barbara Buono
3:30pm - 4:00pm Phone Call; Anna Kanwit (BHR)
& 4:30pm - 6:30pm Margi Bradway's Going Away
Friday, October 27 Saturday, October 28
Sunday, October 29

GR Govrelations 5 1/16/2018 1:02 PM




October 30, 2017 -

November 5, 2017

October 2017 Novermnber 2017
SubMo TuWe Th Fr Sa  * -SuMo TuWe Th fr Sa
1 2 3 45 6 7 S 1 2 3 4
8 91011 1213 14 567 8 9101
. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 212 13 14 15 16 17.18 B
L..22232425262728 - 192021 22232425
293031 - - 2627282930 -

Monday, October 30

(=1 5:00pm - 8:30pm Community Engagement & Education Event

Tuesday, October 31

2 9:00am - 12:45pm Tribal Lialson Interviews

Wednesday, November 1
E 8:15am - 9:15am Heldi Moawad

Thursday, November 2
B 8:00am - 8:30am Phone call: Matt Davis (DEQ}
:00am - 4:30pm Oregon Transportation Forum Meeting

:30pm - 7:00pm Partners in Diversity: Say Hey! Event

Friday, November 3
B 4:00pm - 4:30pm Representative Power
:00pm - 8:00pm Weston Awards

Saturday, November 4

Sunday, November 5
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November 6, 2017 -
November 12, 2017

_ :November 2017 _ December 2017
- SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa “SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
- 123 4 o S 12
5 6 7 8 9101 . 3456789
1213141516 17 18 10111213 14 15 16
1920212223 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
12627282930 . .. 24 2526 27 28 29 3D
o 31 -

Monday, November 6

Tuesday, November 7

E29:30am - 11:30am Council Work Session: Federal and State
Legislative Agenda

B 1:30pm - 2:00pm Informational Interview
B 4:00pm - 4:30pm Commissioner Eudaly

Wednesday, November 8

B4 9:15am - 9;:30am Council Meeting: Pre-Gavel Native American
Heritage Month Proclamation

Ed 9:45am - 10:45am City Council: Representative Greenlick

E 11:30am - 12:00pm Informatianal Interview

Thursday, November 9

B 9:00am - 9:30am Informational Interview

Friday, November 10

Sunday, November 12

GR Govrelations
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November2{317' _ December 2017

November 13, 2017 - Subo TuWe Tn Fr5a ubo TuWe Th F 5o
| 56789101 34567839
November 19 2017 = = c2susers  wnsBsEse
HIVETY 1J, &4V ir 1902122232425 1718192021 22 23
ot T e e . 2627282530 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, November 13
1 11:00am - 11:30am Representative Reardon
E#12:00pm - 1:00pm CEJ Lobby Policy Briefing

Tuesday, November 14

E811:30am - 12:30pm Oregon State Bar CLE Procedural Fairness in
Court System

E83:00pm - 3:30pm Representative Hack

EH 4:00pm - 4:30pm Chris Barreto

Wednesday, November 15 Thursday, November 16

Friday, November 17 Saturday, November 18

- I
' Sunday, November 19
|
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. November 2017

“SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2017 .

|November 20, 2017 - o
November 26, 2017

: SuMo TuWe Th fr Sa

1 2

Monday, November 20

Tuesday, November 21

Wednesday, November 22

Thursday, November 23

Friday, November 24

Saturday, November 25

Sunday, November 26

GR Govrelations 9
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November 27, 2017 -
December 3 2017

No_vember 2017 -
: SuMo TuWe Th ¥r Sa

_ December 2017
“'SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

. o1 2 3 4 i 2
. 5.6.7.8 91011 34561728379
©:1213 14 15 16 17 18 10111213 14 15 16
21920 21 22 23 24 25 17181920 21 22 23
|26 27 28 29 30 - . %4 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, November 27

i 1:00pm - 2:00pm Senator Burdick

2:30pim - 3:30pm Representative Keny-Guyer
B 3:30pm - 4:15pm Commissfoner Eudaly

Black
F21 1:00pm - 1:30pm Clean Energy Jobs Lobby Call
33:30pm - 5:00pm Anna Kanwit Farewell Event

Wednesday, November 29

B 8:30am - 12:30pm Emotionai Intelligence for Managers and
Supervisors Training

Thursday, November 30
EZ8:00am - 9:00am Erlc (Rick) Mogren
Bf 9:00am - 10:00am Informatlonal Interview

Friday, December 1
&1 8:00am - 8:30am Phone Call: Leslie Johnson
1:00am - 11:30am Commissioner Fish and Laura John

:00pm - 2;00pm Governor Kate Brown, Chair Deborah Kafoury
and Mayor Ted Wheeler

Saturday, December 2

Sunday, December 3

GR Govrelations
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December 4, 2017 -
December 10, 2017

December 2017 * January 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
’ 1 2 12 3 45686

3456 7 8 9 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
171819 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
g? 25 26 27 28 29 30 . 28 29 30 31 e

Monday, December 4

Tuesday, December 5

ileregon Leadg@hipSummi‘t

=14:30pm - 5:00pm Sybil Hebb

[ 112:00am Washington, D.C. Trip with Commissioner Chloe

Eudaly

>

Wednesday, December 6

Thursday, December 7

b 4

3L‘- Washington, D.C. Trip with Commissioner ‘Cblég"éudaly

I

:30am - 10:45am Vicki Cram and Commissioner Eudaly
1:30am - 12:00pm Senator Ron Wyden and Commissioner Eudaly

B 2:00pm - 2:30pm Chris Huckleberry (Congressman Schrader) and
Commissioner Eudaly
i 3:00pm - 3:30pm Senator Jeff Merkley and Commissioner Eudaly

] « 12:00am Washington, D.C. Trip with Commissioner Chloe
Eudaly

Ed9:30am - 10:00am National Low Income Housing Coalition
Meeting with Commissioner Eudaly

B 10:30am - 11:30am Substance Abuse and Mental Health
Administration Meeting with Commissioner Eudaly

B11:30pm - 2:00pm Representative Suzanne Bonamicl with
Commissioner Eudaly

Ed3:00pm - 4:00pm Center for American Progress Meeting with
Commissioner Eudaly

Friday, December 8
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December 11, 2017 -
December 17, 2017

Pecember 2017 January 2018
. SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SubMo TuWe Th Fr Sa -
N T 2 12 3 456
3 456789 7 8 910111213
1011 1213 14 15 16 4 15 16 17 18 19 20
171819 2021 22 23 2122 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27.28 29 30 28293031

Monday, December 11

1 12:00pm - 1:00pm Sybil Hebb and Monica Goracke (Oregon Law
Center}

Wednesday, December 13

£43:15pm - 4:15pm City Council: Approval of Federal and State
Legislative Agenda

Thursday, December 14

£ 11:00am - 12:00pm Andy Shaw and Jes Larson (Metro)
& 1:00pm - 1:30pm Jane Braaten Retirement Party

& 2:00pm - 4:00pm Paul Lumley

i
|

Friday, December 15

|

4 8:30am - 9:30am Camille Elmore-Trummer

43:30pm - 4:30pm Dante James' Farewell Party

Saturday, December 16

Sunday, December 17

GR Govrelations
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. December 2017 January 2018 :
December 1 8, 201 7 = Subdo TuWe Th fr Sa . SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
' ' : : 12 7123456
’ "3 4567 89 7 8 910111213
December 24 2017 : 1011 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
iR Sy B4 c 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2122 23 24 25 26 27
) A AR A _-%?252627282930 _ 28 29 30 31 S
Monday, December 18 Tuesday, December 19
0:00am - 11:00am Representative McLain Ef 8:00am - 9:00am Representative Olson
t:30am - 12;30pm Representative Barker
B1:30pm - 2:00pm Phone call: Mark Landauer
Wednesday, December 20 Thursday, December 21
B 8:00am - 9:00am Floodplain Management and Regulation Update | B 2:00pm - 3:30pm Budget Advisory Meeting
(FEMA BiOp) Program Meeting
1
|
. I
Friday, December 22 ‘ Saturday, December 23
|
r
|
|
|
Sunday, December 24
i
|
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December 25, 2017 -
December 31,2017

December 2017

~SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

January 2018

: SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

t 2 123 456

3456789 7 8 910111213

10111213 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

: 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2122 23 24 25 26 27
' %;1 252627282930 - 28293031

Monday, December 25

Tuesday, December 26

Wednesday, December 27

Thursday, December 28

B 9:00am - 9:45am Mayor Ted Wheeler

24 11:30am - 12:00pm Phone Call: Vicki Cram
B 1:00pm - 1:30pm Informational Interview

=1 1:45pm - 2:15pm Phone call: Megan Beyer

Friday, December 29

Saturday, December 30

|
|
|
i
]

‘ Sunday, December 31
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